
 2015-16 Board of Directors and Officers 
Massey Collectors Association, Inc. 

 

 

2016 

 

Harry Bowen 

P.O. Box 26, 113 N Church St 

Orangeville, IL 61060 

Home – 815-789-4451 

bowenoil@msn.com 

 

Kurt Kelsey 

14083 P Avenue 

Iowa Falls, IA 50126 

Home – 641-648-9086 

kelsey@prairieinet.net 

 

 

 

President 

Bill Parrish ** 

30700 E. St. Rt. 2 

Harrisonville, MO 64701 

Home - 816-626-3770 

billparrish203G@aol.com  

 

Vice President 

Bob Lynn 

4023 290
th

 St 

Farragut, IA  51639-4039 

Home – 712-246-5987 

rtlynn@heartland.net 

 

 

 

 

 

2017 

 

Gary Emsweller 

1975 North Washington St 

Danville, IN 46122 

Home – 317-745-7949 

masseyh@aol.com  

 

Dennis Volling 

14425 104 St 

Kenosha, WI 53142 

Home – 262-857-7575 

dennis.volling@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Secretary 

Debbie Armstrong  

2766 County Rd 600 N 

El Paso, IL 61738 

Home-309-5275416 

debbiearmstrong@fairpoint.net 

 

 

 

 

 

2018 

 

Charles Gerson 

HC 61 Box 16B 

Hardin, IL 62047 

Home – 618-576-2824 

cagerson@frontiernet.net 

 

Jerry Gray 

8912 NW St Route CC 

Hamilton, MO 64644 

Home – 816-583-2044 

jgray4242@centurytel.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Treasurer 

Mike Jones 

1176 Kingwood Dr – Apt 138 

Avon, IN 46123 

Home – 317-268-6940 

doublejj@aol.com 

 

 

 

 

 

2019 

 

Steve Albrecht 

44696 276
th

 St 

Marion, SD  57043-5511 

Home – 605-648-3794 

steveandmarci33d@gmail.com 

 

Charlie Kline * 

10980 SE 90
th

 

Agency, MO 64401 

Home – 816-253-9671 

claramariekline@yahoo.com 

 

Bob Lynn 

4023 290
th

 St 

Farragut, IA  51639-4039 

Home – 712-246-5987 

rtlynn@heartland.net 

 

 

 

 

Past President 

Roger Otermat 

1416 CR 116 

Fremont, OH  43420 

Home - 419-680-5745 c 

rogerote@msn.com 

 

* = serving second term 

** = serving third term 
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